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D R U G A  G O D I N A 

  
 III. SEMESTAR ‐ ZIMSKI 

Red 
broj 

NAZIV 
PREDMETA 

PREDMETNI 
NASTAVNIK 

SATI   
ECTS P  V 

1.  MEHANIKA II     dr. Mladen Kožul  3  2  6.0 

2.  OTPORNOST MATERIJALA I     dr. Ivo Čolak  3  2  6.0 

3.  GRAĐEVNA STATIKA I     dr. Vlaho Akmadžić  2  2  5.0 

4.  GRAĐEVINSKI MATERIJALI I     dr. Mladen Glibić  4  2  7.0 

5.  MEHANIKA TLA I TEMELJENJE     dr. Maja Prskalo  3  2  6.0 

U K U P N O:  15  10  30.0 

  

 IV. SEMESTAR ‐ LJETNI 

Red 
broj 

NAZIV 
PREDMETA 

PREDMETNI 
NASTAVNIK 

SATI   
ECTS P  V 

1.  OTPORNOST MATERIJALA II     dr. Ivo Čolak  2  2  5.0 

2.  GRAĐEVNA STATIKA II     dr. Vlaho Akmadžić  3  2  6.0 

3.  HIDROLOGIJA     dr. Gordan Prskalo  2  2  5.0 

4.  HIDROMEHANIKA     dr. Zoran Milašinović  3  3  7.0 

5.  ELEMENTI VISOKOGRADNJE     dr. Jaroslav Vego  2  2  5.0 

6.  Strani jezik:  
ENGLESKI JEZIK 
NJEMAČKI JEZIK 

    
   Željka Žulj 
   Anka Pehar 

 
2 
2 

 
0 
0 

 
2.0 
2.0 

U K U P N O:  14  11  30.0 

 

 
 
 

 


